
States Matriculants
Non-

Matriculants Total Foreign Countries Matriculants
Non-

Matriculants Total
Alabama 2 0 2 Afghanistan 2 0 2
Alaska 1 0 1 Argentina 1 2 3
Arizona 4 0 4 Australia 0 1 1
Arkansas 2 0 2 Bangladesh 6 0 6
California 63 0 63 Belgium 1 0 1
Colorado 4 0 4 Belize 0 1 1
Connecticut 78 1 79 Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 2 2
Delaware 17 0 17 Bulgaria 1 0 1
District of Columbia 16 1 17 Cambodia 1 0 1
Florida 9 1 10 Canada 7 0 7
Georgia 12 0 12 China 8 0 8
Hawaii 2 0 2 Costa Rica 1 0 1
Idaho 1 0 1 Denmark 1 0 1
Illinois 34 0 34 Dominican Republic 1 0 1
Indiana 1 1 2 Ecuador 1 3 4
Iowa 2 0 2 Egypt 1 1 2
Kansas 1 0 1 Ethiopia 1 0 1
Kentucky 5 0 5 France 0 2 2
Louisiana 3 0 3 Georgia 4 0 4
Maine 27 0 27 Germany 11 3 14
Maryland 216 2 218 Greece 2 0 2
Massachusetts 124 0 124 Guatemala 2 0 2
Michigan 4 0 4 Hungary 1 0 1
Minnesota 11 0 11 India 6 1 7
Mississippi 2 0 2 Ireland 2 1 3
Missouri 3 1 4 Israel 0 1 1
Montana 1 0 1 Italy 1 2 3
Nebraska 0 0 0 Japan 5 3 8
Nevada 0 0 0 Kazakhstan 1 0 1
New Hampshire 28 0 28 Korea, Republic Of 13 0 13
New Jersey 220 3 223 Kosovo 0 1 1
New Mexico 1 0 1 Kuwait 0 1 1
New York 152 2 154 Kyrgyzstan 1 0 1
North Carolina 26 0 26 Lebanon 0 1 1
North Dakota 0 0 0 Macedonia 1 0 1
Ohio 16 0 16 Mexico 1 0 1
Oklahoma 0 0 0 Myanmar 1 0 1
Oregon 7 0 7 Nepal 15 0 15
Pennsylvania 534 53 587 Netherlands 0 2 2
Rhode Island 20 0 20 New Zealand 2 1 3
South Carolina 4 0 4 Nicaragua 1 0 1
South Dakota 0 0 0 Norway 1 0 1
Tennessee 7 0 7 Oman 1 0 1
Texas 15 0 15 Pakistan 6 1 7
Utah 0 0 0 Philippines 0 2 2
Vermont 17 0 17 Poland 1 0 1
Virginia 128 1 129 Romania 1 0 1
Washington 9 0 9 Russian Federation 0 1 1
West Virginia 8 0 8 Rwanda 1 0 1
Wisconsin 1 0 1 Saudi Arabia 0 1 1
Wyoming 0 0 0 Senegal 1 0 1
U.S. Sub-Total 1838 66 1904 Singapore 3 0 3
Please note: The students above have their current Spain 4 2 6
residence in the countries listed, but may not be Sweden 4 0 4
citizens of those countries. Switzerland 1 0 1

Taiwan 1 0 1
Thailand 1 0 1
Trinidad & Tobago 1 0 1
Turkey 0 1 1
Ukraine 8 1 9
United Kingdom (Great Britain) 5 0 5
Uruguay 0 1 1
Uzbekistan 1 0 1
Viet Nam 71 0 71
US Military Abroad 1 0 1
Foreign Sub-Total 216 39 255
GRAND TOTALS: 2054 105 2159
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